Platz Nr.
1. 36
2. 18
Pl Nr.
1.
2.
Platz Nr.
1. 20
2. 69
3. 68
4. 30
5. 52
6. 44

KM Teichwolframsdorf KK/ZF 25. - 27.04. 2024

Junioren Herren |l

Klopfel Marlon

Zehmisch Tobias

Mannschaften Herren |

Hilbrich Silvio
Lietz Pascal

Wagner Marcus
Donath-Franke Fabian

Herren |

Hilbrich, Silvio
Rohleder, Christian
Wolfram Sebastian
Linke Rene

Lietz Pascal

Illgut, Domenic

Raudszus Frank
Linke Rene

KK Pistole 25 m Pistole - Kombination

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
SG Wildetaube

Verein

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf

Verein

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Langenwetzendorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf
SG Weida

1.s.

59
40

S1

535
141

1.s.

87
85
54
44
39
22

2.S.

60
41

S2

517
237

2.S.

87
86
55
44
39
22

3.5. 4S5. 5S5. 6.5. Gesamt

60 67 67 68 381
41 31 32 32 217

S3 Gesamt
539 1591
299 677

3.S. 4S. 55. 6.5. Gesamt
88 85 85 85 517
8 74 74 74 479
55 49 50 50 313
45 55 55 56 299
39 40 40 40 237
22 39 39 39 183
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1.
2.

Pla
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Pl Nr.

tz Nr.

14
59

tz Nr.

16
24
28
72
27
45
61
41
63
58
48
53

Mannschaften Damen |
Matos Rafaela Halder Regina
Damen |
Matos Rafaela
Aukschun Lisa
Mannschaften Herren Il
Reuter Carsten

Elst Norman
Krauf3e Thomas

Lippold Sven
Roth Torsten
Haberer Mario

Herren Il

Wagner, Marcus
Lippold, Sven
Elst Norman
Weiser, Andreas
Ehrlich Matthias
KrauRe Thomas
Plietsch, Carsten
Koch Thomas
Koy, Thomas
Schneider Kevin
Scheube Marcel
Donath-Frank Fabian

Neumann Silke

Kinzel Uwe
Ehrlich Matthias
Koch Thomas

Verein

SV Zeulenroda

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
SV Teichwolframsdorf

Verein

SG Weida
1. SSV Ostthiringen
SV Teichwolframsdorf

Verein

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SG Weida

1. SSV Ostthiringen
Priv SG zu Triebes

1. SSV Ostthiringen
SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Zedlitz

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Zeulenroda

SV Teichwolframsdorf
1. SSV Ostthiringen
SV Teichwolframsdorf

S1 S2 S3

176

1.s.

19
4

S1

405
464
439

1.S.

90
79
81
82
81
70
72
60
42
41
46
35

261

2.S.

19
4

481
441
252

2.S.

91
80
81
83
81
70
73
60
43
41
46
35

191

Gesamt

628

3.5. 4S5. 5S5. 6.5. Gesamt

20
4

419
380
412

3.5. 45. 55S.

91
80
81
83
81
71
73
61
43
41
46
36

39 39 40
27 27 27

87
80
73
71
66
76
69
77
64
42
27
11

88
81
74
72
66
76
69
77
65
43
27
12

6.S.

88
81
74
72
66
76
69
77
65
43
27
12

176
93

Gesamt

1305
1285
1103

Gesamt

535
481
464
463
441
439
425
412
322
251
219
141



Platz Nr.

1.

Platz Nr.
1. 3
2. 33
3. 50
4. 19
5. 54
6. 76
7. 42
8. 29
9. 22
10. 47
11. 57
12. 40
13. 43
14. 17
15. 46
16. 66
17. 74

Platz Nr.
1. 70
2. 35
3. 55

Schenker Matthias

Raudszus, Frank
Klépfel, Michael
Otto Andreas

Zehmisch, Thomas

Vohler,Michael
Kinzel Uwe
Reuter, Carsten
Roth Torsten

Schenker Matthias

Dittmann Kai
Halder, Josef
Conrad, Tobias
Illgut, Thomas
Graf, Peter
Haberer Mario
Steinbach Sven
Weiser Torsten

Rohleder, Ines
Neumann, Silke
Halder, Regina

Mannschaften Herren Il

Klopfel Michael

Herren Il

Damen lll

Vohler Michael

Verein

SV Zeulenroda

Verein

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Zeulenroda
Langenwetzendorfer SV
SG Wildetaube

SV Zeulenroda

SG Weida

SG Weida

1. SSV Ostthiringen

SV Zeulenroda
Langenwetzendorfer SV
SV Zeulenroda

SG Weida

SG Weida

SG Wildetaube

SV Teichwolframsdorf
Priv SG Greiz

Priv SG zu Triebes

Verein

Langenwetzendorfer SV

SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda

S1 S2 S3

345 483 435

1.S. 2S8. 35, 45S. 5.5,

89 90 90 90 90
79 79 79 82 82
87 88 88 70 70
66 66 66 80 80
72 73 73 72 72
64 64 65 75 75
50 60 60 75 75
56 57 57 70 70
69 69 70 45 46
57 58 58 54 55
50 59 60 48 49
50 50 50 51 51
41 42 42 54 54
42 42 43 45 46
37 37 37 47 47
58 59 59 16 17
50 50 50 8 9

1.5. 25. 3S. 4S. 5.

80 81 81 38 39
38 39 39 48 48
33 33 33 30 31

6.S.

90
82
71
81
73
76
76
70
46
55
49
52
54
46
47
17

6.S.

39
49
31

Gesamt

1263

Gesamt

539
483
474
439
435
419
405
380
345
337
324
304
287
264
252
226
176

Gesamt

358
261
191



Platz Nr.

1.
2.

Platz Nr.
1. 31
2. 10
3. 7
4. 71
5. 8
6. 1
7. 4
8. 73
9. 12
10. 6
11. 64
12. 75
13. 26
14. 15
15. 37
16. 49
17. 38

Mannschaften Herren IV

Anton Dieter
Wittig Steffen

Hertel Kurt
Leiphold-Haas Thomas

Herren IV

Otto, Andreas
Wagenpfeil, Waldemar
Ritter, Hans-Jlrgen
Krodel, Frieder
Kretzschmar, Werner
Bose Andreas

Hertel, Kurt
Schaftscheck, Uwe
Wittig, Steffen

Anton Dieter
MeilRner Ulrich
Fugmann Michael
Leipold-Haas, Thomas
Maiwald, Gerd
Martin Andreas
Tiirke Dietmar
Bretschneider Uwe

Bose Andreas
Maiwald Gerd

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda

Verein

Hilbersdorfer SV

SG Miinchenbernsdorf
SG Miinchenbernsdorf
SG Weida 1994
Hilbersdorfer SV

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

Priv SG zu Triebes

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

Priv SG Greiz

Priv SG zu Triebes

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SV Hilbersdorf

1.SSV Ostthdir.e.V.

SV Teichwolframsdorf

Herzlichen Glickwunsch
Uwe /fa'}(za/

Kreissportleiter

S1 S2 S3

331 311 338
272 325 271

1.s.

64
70
68
79
58
62
51
51
64
68
54
58
47
37
30
22
25

2.5. 3.5, 4S5, 55, 6.S.

65 65 68 68 69
71 71 61 61 62
68 69 53 53 53
79 79 38 39 39
59 59 58 58 58
62 62 50 51 51
52 52 58 59 59
52 52 57 57 57
64 65 44 44 44
68 69 35 35 36
55 55 44 44 44
59 59 36 36 36
47 48 43 43 44
37 37 53 53 54
30 31 18 18 19
22 23 24 25 25
26 26 16 16 16

Gesamt

980
868

Gesamt

399
396
364
353
350
338
331
326
325
311
296
284
272
271
146
141
125



Platz Nr.
1. 36
2. 18
Platz Nr.
1. 20
2. 69
3. 68
4. 30
5. 52
6. 44
Platz Nr.
1. 14
2. 59
2. 16
3. 72
4. 28
5 27
6. 24
7. 61
8. 45
9. 41
10. 48
11. 63
12. 58
13. 53

KM Teichwolframsdorf KK/ZF 25. - 27.04. 2024

KK Pistole 25 m Pistole - Prazision

Junioren Herren |l

Klopfel Marlon
Zehmisch Tobias

Herren |

Hilbrich, Silvio
Rohleder, Christian
Wolfram Sebastian
Linke Rene

Lietz Pascal

Illgut, Domenic

Damen |

Matos Rafaela
Aukschun Lisa

Herren Il

Wagner, Marcus
Weiser, Andreas
Elst Norman
Ehrlich Matthias
Lippold, Sven
Plietsch, Carsten
KrauBe Thomas
Koch Thomas
Scheube Marcel
Koy, Thomas
Schneider Kevin
Donath-Frank Fabian

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
SG Wildetaube

Verein

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Langenwetzendorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf
SG Weida

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
SV Teichwolframsdorf

Verein

SV Teichwolframsdorf
Priv SG zu Triebes

1. SSV Ostthiringen
1. SSV Ostthiringen
SG Weida

SV Zedlitz

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf
1. SSV Ostthiringen
SV Zeulenroda

SV Teichwolframsdorf
SV Teichwolframsdorf

1.s.

59
40

1.S.

87
85
54
44
39
22

1.s.

19

1.s.

90
82
81
81
79
72
70
60
46
42
41
35

2.S.

60
41

2.S.

87
86
55
44
39
22

2.S.

19

2.S.

91
83
81
81
80
73
70
60
46
43
41
35

3.S.

60
41

3.S.

88
86
55
45
39
22

3.S.

20

3.S.

91
83
81
81
80
73
71
61
46
43
41
36

Gesamt

179
122

Gesamt

262
257
164
133
117
66

Gesamt

58
12

Gesamt

272
248
243
243
239
218
211
181
138
128
123
106



Platz Nr.
1. 3
2. 50
3. 33
4. 54
5. 22
6. 19
7. 76
8. 42
9. 57
10. 66
11. 47
12. 29
13. 40
14. 74
15. 17
16. 43
17. 46
Platz Nr.
1. 70
2. 35
3. 55
Platz Nr.
1. 71
2. 10
3. 7
4, 6
5. 31
6. 12
7. 1
8. 8
9. 75
10. 64
11. 4
12. 73
13. 26
14. 15
15. 37
16. 38
17. 49

Herren Il

Raudszus, Frank
Otto Andreas
Klopfel, Michael
Vohler,Michael
Schenker Matthias
Zehmisch, Thomas
Kinzel Uwe
Reuter, Carsten
Halder, Josef
Steinbach Sven
Dittmann Kai

Roth Torsten
Conrad, Tobias
Weiser Torsten
Graf, Peter

Illgut, Thomas
Héberer Mario

Damen lll
Rohleder, Ines
Neumann, Silke
Halder, Regina

Herren IV

Krodel, Frieder
Wagenpfeil, Waldemar
Ritter, Hans-Jurgen
Anton Dieter

Otto, Andreas

Wittig, Steffen

Bose Andreas
Kretzschmar, Werner
Fugmann Michael
MeilRner Ulrich
Hertel, Kurt
Schaftscheck, Uwe
Leipold-Haas, Thomas
Maiwald, Gerd
Martin Andreas
Bretschneider Uwe
Turke Dietmar

Verein

SV Teichwolframsdorf
Langenwetzendorfer SV
SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SG Wildetaube

SG Weida

SG Weida

SV Zeulenroda

Priv SG Greiz
Langenwetzendorfer SV
1. SSV Ostthiringen

SG Weida

Priv SG zu Triebes

SG Wildetaube

SG Weida

SV Teichwolframsdorf

Verein

Langenwetzendorfer SV
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda

Verein

SG Weida 1994

SG Miinchenbernsdorf
SG Miinchenbernsdorf
SV Zeulenroda
Hilbersdorfer SV

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda
Hilbersdorfer SV

Priv SG zu Triebes

Priv SG Greiz

SV Zeulenroda

Priv SG zu Triebes

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SV Hilbersdorf

SV Teichwolframsdorf
1.SSV Ostthiir.e.V.

1.s.

89
87
79
72
69
66
64
59
59
58
57
56
50
50
42
41
37

1.S.

80
38
33

1.s.

79
70
68
68
64
64
62
58
58
54
51
51
47
37
30
25
22

2.5. 3.5. Gesamt

90
88
79
73
69
66
64
60
59
59
58
57
50
50
42
42
37

2.S.

81
39
33

2.S.

79
71
68
68
65
64
62
59
59
55
52
52
47
37
30
26
22

90
88
79
73
70
66
65
60
60
59
58
57
50
50
43
42
37

3.S.

81
39
33

3.S.

79
71
69
69
65
65
62
59
59
55
52
52
48
37
31
26
23

269
263
237
218
208
198
193
179
178
176
173
170
150
150
127
125
111

Gesamt

242
116
99

Gesamt

237
212
205
205
194
193
186
176
176
164
155
155
142
111
91
77
67



KM Teichwolframsdorf KK/ZF 25. - 27.04. 2024

25 m Zentralfeuerpistole - Kombination

Mannschaften Herren Il Verein S1 S2 S3 Gesamt
Platz Nr.
1. Reuter Carsten Lippold Sven Kiinzel Uwe SG Weida 391 492 445 1328
Herren Il Verein 1.5. 2.S. 3.S. 45S. 55S. 6.5. Gesamt
Platz Nr.
1. 25 Lippold, Sven SG Weida 82 82 82 82 82 82 492
2. 62 Plietsch Karsten SV Zedlitz 78 78 79 70 71 71 447
3. 65 Meiner Ulrich Priv SG Greiz 34 34 35 38 38 38 217
Mannschaften Herren lll Verein S1 S2 S3 Gesamt
Platz Nr.
1. Hertel Kurt Vohler Michael Schenker Matthias SV Zeulenroda 353 441 289 1083
2. Bose Andreas Klépfel Michael Wittig Steffen SV Zeulenroda 288 403 253 944
Herren Il Verein 1.5. 2.S. 3.S. 45S. 55S. 6.5. Gesamt
Platz Nr.
1. 51 Otto Andreas Langenwetzendorfer SV 85 85 85 66 66 67 454
2. 39 Kinzel Uwe SG Weida 76 76 77 72 72 72 445

3. 60 Vohler, Michael SV Zeulenroda 75 75 75 72 72 72 441



4. 34
5. 21
6. 67
7. 23
Platz Nr.
1. 53
Platz Nr.
1. 32
2. 5
3. 11
4, 2
5. 13
6. 9

Klopfel, Michael
Reuter, Carsten
Steinbach Sven
Schenker Matthias

Damen Il

Halder Regina

Herren IV

Otto, Andreas

Hertel, Kurt
Wagenpfeil, Waldemar
Bose Andreas

Wittig, Steffen
Kretzschmar Werner

SV Zeulenroda
SG Weida
Priv. SG Greiz
SV Zeulenroda

Verein

SV Zeulenroda

Verein

Hilbersdorfer SV

SV Zeulenroda

SG Miinchenbernsdorf
SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SG Miinchenbernsdorf

72 73 73
57 57 58
57 57 57
55 55 55

1.5, 25, 35S

14 15 15

1.S. 2.S. 3.5

65 65 65
56 57 57
60 60 61
52 52 52
51 52 52
31 31 31

Herzlichen Glickwunsch
Uwe /fa'}(za/
Kreissportleiter

61
73
40
41

4..

13

4.8.

66
61
52
44
32
16

62
73
40
41

5.S.

13

5.S.

66
61
52
44
33
16

62
73
40
42

6.5

13

6.5

67
61
53
44
33
17

403
391
291
289

. Gesamt

83

. Gesamt

394
353
338
288
253
142



Platz Nr.
1. 25
2. 62
3. 65
Platz Nr.
1. 51
2. 39
3. 60
4. 34
5. 21
6. 67
7. 23
Platz Nr.
1. 53
Platz Nr.
1. 32
2. 11
3.

4,

5. 13
6. 9

KM Teichwolframsdorf KK/ZF 25. - 27.04. 2024

25 m Zentralfeuerpistole - Prazision

Herren |l

Lippold, Sven
Plietsch Karsten
Meifner Ulrich

Herren Il

Otto Andreas
Kiinzel Uwe
Vohler, Michael
Klopfel, Michael
Reuter, Carsten
Steinbach Sven
Schenker Matthias

Damen il

Halder Regina

Herren IV

Otto, Andreas
Wagenpfeil, Waldemar
Hertel, Kurt

Bose Andreas

Wittig, Steffen
Kretzschmar Werner

Verein

SG Weida
SV Zedlitz
Priv SG Greiz

Verein

Langenwetzendorfer SV
SG Weida

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SG Weida

Priv. SG Greiz

SV Zeulenroda

Verein

SV Zeulenroda

Verein

Hilbersdorfer SV

SG Miinchenbernsdorf
SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SG Miinchenbernsdorf

1.S.

82
78
34

1.S.

85
76
75
72
57
57
55

1.S.

14

1.S.

65
60
56
52
51
31

2.S.

82
78
34

2.S.

85
76
75
73
57
57
55

2.S.

15

2.S.

65
60
57
52
52
31

3.S.

82
79
35

3.5.

85
77
75
73
58
57
55

3.S.

15

3.S.

65
61
57
52
52
31

Herzlichen Gluckwunsch
Uowe Linzel

Kreissportleiter

Ges.

246
235
103

Ges.

255
229
225
218
172
171
165

Ges.

44

Ges.

195
181
170
156
155
93



